CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
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Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission v. Cascade Natural Gas Corp.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served the Opposition Testimony and Exhibits of
Mark E. Garrett on behalf of Public Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by

electronic transmission to the email address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy, postage
prepaid, to each party or party representative listed in the Commission's master service list for
this docket.

COMMISSION STAFF CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP.
Nash Callaghan Lori Blattner
Assistant Attorney General Director, Regulatory Affairs
Utilities and Transportation Division Cascade Natural Gas Corp.
P.O Box 40128 8113 W Grandridge Blvd
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 Kennewick, WA 9936-7166
(360) 664-1188 Lori.Blattner@intgas.com
Nash.Callaghan@UTC.WA.GOV CNGCRegulatory@cnge.com
Sally Brown, Donna Barnett
Sally.brown@utc.wa.gov Perkins Coie, LLP
10885 N.E. Fourth Street STE 700

Jeanne Roth, Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
Jeanne.Roth@UTC.WA.GOV Dbarnett@perkinscoie.com
Betsy DeMarco Megan Lin, Mlin@perkinscoie.com
Betsy.DeMarco@UTC.WA.GOV

THE ENERGY PROJECT AWEC

Shawn Collins Chad Stokes

The Energy Project 1455 SW Broadway STE 1500

3406 Redwood Avenue Portland, OR 97201

Bellingham, WA 98225 Cstokes(@cablehuston.com

Shawnc@oppco.org

Tommy Brooks, Tbrooks@cablehuston.com
Stacy Lee, Slee@smwlaw.com
Yochanan Zakai, Yzakai@smwlaw.com

Dated at Seattle, Washington this 25th day of April, 2022.
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Legal Assistant
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